Ssd Diskler

Uriin

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3GELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/246G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

S 256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
: 540 MB/s

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

@Q? 256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD

(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
i MB/s

Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6002T0C101)

2TB SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77E2TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-77E1TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
ce 5 SSD Disk (T253TZ256GOC101)

Marka

Hilevel
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Team

Samsung

Samsung

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

19,95 USD

22,05 USD

33,60 USD

36,75 USD

37,80 USD

47,25 USD

68,25 USD

89,25 USD

114,45

usb

135,45
usb

282,45
usb

17,31 USD



Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (T253TZ001T0C101)

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M255D2280/512G

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

500GB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-
77E500BW SSD (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

1TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s QVO MZ-77Q1lTOBW
SSD (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

4TB SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77E4ATOBW
SSD (Resmi Distribitér Garantili)
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34,55
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82,95

93,45

162,

177,

492,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

75

usb

45
usb

45
USD



